

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

10-1	1125	Version:	1	Name:		
Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
8/10)/2010			In control:	Administration	
9/1/2	2010			Final action:	9/1/2010	
Action Type Purp Entire Con Con Con Con Add Bids	on: () Ra e of Servic cose: Shre ty Name/A tract Amou ding Sourc tract Perio tract Basis Fair & Ope Private Sa itional Infors	atifying (Xe: Bid Conedding Servedding Servedding Servedding Servedding Servedding Servedding Servedding (X) Bid (X) Bid (X) Bid (X) Gramation: d: Twelve (X) Bid (X) Gramation:	X) Autl htract vices, I afe Gu 000.00 Newar be est () Sta Repor	norizing () A Documents and ard Document D k Budget/City Cl ablished for a peate Vendor () table Contribution	mending other various items (on-site estruction, 201 Park Avenuerk and Law/Open-Ended eriod not to exceed Two (2) Prof. Ser. () EUS	ue, Manalapan, NJ 07726
Dius	received.	Seven (1)				
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1	Municipa	I Council		Add	ppt	Pass
Ratify ce: reddi Addr ount: rce:	ing (X) Bid Conto ng Service ess: Sate 1: \$140,00 City of N	Authoriz ract ces, Docu fe Guard 00.00 ewark Bu	zing ument Docu udget	() Amendir is and other v iment Destruc City Clerk an	ng arious items (on-site) tion, 201 Park Avenue d Law/Open-Ended	
	Res 8/10 9/1/ Dep Actir Typ Purp Enti Con Con () () Add Bids Bids Ver. 1 Catify Ce: reddi Addr ount:	Action: () Ra Type of Servic Purpose: Shre Entity Name/A Contract Amou Funding Sourc Contract Basis () Fair & Ope () Private Sa Additional Info Bids distributed Bids received: Ver. Action By 1 Municipa Catifying (X) Ce: Bid Continedding Servic Address: Sa Dunt: \$140,00 Ce: City of N	Resolution 8/10/2010 9/1/2010 Dept/ Agency: Administration: () Ratifying () Type of Service: Bid Corpurpose: Shredding Serviceth Servic	Resolution 8/10/2010 9/1/2010 Dept/ Agency: Administration/DAction: () Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Shredding Services, I Entity Name/Address: Safe Guard Contract Amount: \$140,000.00 Funding Source: City of Neward Contract Period: Term to be est Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State () Fair & Open () No Repor () Private Sale () Grant (Additional Information: Bids distributed: Twelve (12) Bids received: Seven (7) Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council 1: Administration/Division of Ratifying (X) Authorizing Ce: Bid Contract Tedding Services, Document Catalogue Safe Guard Document Count: \$140,000.00 1: Ce: City of Newark Budget Count: \$140,000.00	Resolution 8/10/2010 9/1/2010 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Central Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () All Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Shredding Services, Documents and Entity Name/Address: Safe Guard Document D Contract Amount: \$140,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/City Cla Contract Period: Term to be established for a period Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contribution () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient Additional Information: Bids distributed: Twelve (12) Bids received: Seven (7) Ver. Action By Action: Administration/Division of Central Purch Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amendimate: Bid Contract redding Services, Documents and other valued of the services	Resolution 8/10/2010 In control: Administration 9/1/2010 Final action: 9/1/2010 Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Central Purchasing Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Shredding Services, Documents and other various items (on-site Entity Name/Address: Safe Guard Document Destruction, 201 Park Avenual Contract Amount: \$140,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/City Clerk and Law/Open-Ended Contract Period: Term to be established for a period not to exceed Two (2) Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Bids distributed: Twelve (12) Bids received: Seven (7) Ver. Action By Action Adopt Ce: Administration/Division of Central Purchasing Catifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Ce: Bid Contract Cedding Services, Documents and other various items (on-site) Caddress: Safe Guard Document Destruction, 201 Park Avenual Count: \$140,000.00 Ce: City of Newark Budget/City Clerk and Law/Open-Ended